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Women / XB / XB B7 grp1
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlee Young127
Thomas Gymnastics

9.525 9.050 9.8009.550 37.925
2 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Crystal Burgess128
Thomas Gymnastics

9.025 9.150 9.6259.525 37.325
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Denise Oviedo103
Flips Gymnastics

9.600 9.600 9.2508.800 37.250
1 1 7 7 3 

3 

Vanessa Barnett124
Thomas Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 9.5509.450 37.075
8T 2 3 3 4 

4 

Xiomara Wylie130
Thomas Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.4759.125 36.750
3 6T 5T 4 5 

5 

Tiffany Castro137
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.050 9.075 9.3509.125 36.600
4 4T 5T 5 6 

6 

Madison Jelleberg916
at the matinee gym

8.950 8.975 9.2259.150 36.300
6 8 4 8 7 

7 

Ireland Scott364
Fallbrook Gymnastic

8.800 9.075 9.3008.150 35.325
8T 4T 10 6 8 

8 

Kyra Granberg118
ELITE GYMNASTICS ACA

8.500 8.650 8.9508.700 34.800
10 9 8 9 9 

9 

Kaylee Weber101
Hard core Tumb & Gym

8.900 8.600 8.7008.375 34.575
7 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB B7 grp2
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaia Morey125
Thomas Gymnastics

9.450 9.400 9.5759.275 37.700
1T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Valerie Delrio138
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.450 9.375 9.5009.075 37.400
1T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Madison Alomar111
Varsity Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.4508.950 36.900
3 6 5T 3 3 

3 

Zaniya Simpson139
Southern Gold

9.075 9.175 9.4259.200 36.875
6 4T 2 4 4 

4 

Bailey Robinson108
Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.175 9.2008.950 36.475
5 4T 5T 9 5 

5 

Victoria Pena928
at the matinee gym

8.600 9.400 9.4009.025 36.425
10 1T 4 5 6 

6 

Chloe Bustaomonte909
at the matinee gym

9.025 9.050 9.3508.850 36.275
7 10 8T 6 7T

7T

Sydney Jelleberg917
at the matinee gym

9.225 9.100 9.3008.650 36.275
4 8T 10 7T 7T

7T

Gizelle Ybarra132
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.900 9.100 9.3008.850 36.150
9 8T 8T 7T 9 

9 

Gabrielle Sanchez133
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.000 9.125 8.9508.950 36.025
8 7 5T 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB B7 grp3
Session: B7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Franklin110
Flips Gymnastics

9.450 9.200 9.5259.275 37.450
1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Alyssa Hewitt915
at the matinee gym

9.075 9.225 9.2009.250 36.750
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Andrea Soria136
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.350 9.150 9.0259.050 36.575
2 4 4 7 3 

3 

Brianne Foster112
Varsity Gymnastics

8.825 9.025 9.5509.000 36.400
8 5 5 1 4 

4 

Justine Cyplik911
at the matinee gym

8.950 9.200 9.2258.700 36.075
5T 2T 7 3 5 

5 

Nathalie Ramirez951
Twisters Gymn - CA

9.225 9.000 9.0508.775 36.050
3 6 6 6 6 

6 

Brianna Morales134
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.950 8.750 9.1008.675 35.475
5T 7 8 5 7 

7 

Emily Castillo135
Twisters Gymn - CA

8.850 8.500 8.9009.200 35.450
7 8 3 8 8 

8 

Itzel Gonzalez141
AcroBrats

7.750 7.300 7.8007.025 29.875
9 9 10 9 9 

9 

Wyatt Price140
AcroBrats

7.350 7.000 7.5007.575 29.425
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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